SRI GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHANKOT, AMRITSAR.

Mid-Term Examination September - ( 2021-22)

GROUP-A

DATE DAY | 1 Il v \Y VI Vil VIl IX X (PT-11)
09-09-2021 Thursday Comp Div Comp G.K Div Comp G.K Div
10-09-2021 Friday Div G.K G.K Comp G.K Div Comp G.K Comp Comp
11-09-2021 Saturday GK Comp Div G.K Comp G.K Div Comp
13-09-2021 Monday Hindi EVS Maths | English S.sc English Punjabi Maths Punjabi Science
15-09-2021 | Wednesday E.V.S Maths English Maths Punjabi Maths Sci Punjabi | English Maths
17-09-2021 Friday English Punjabi S.sc Hindi Sci Sci Hindi S.sc Sci S.Science
20-09-2021 Monday Punjabi English Hindi Sci Math S.sc English Hindi Math English
22-09-2021 | Wednesday Maths Hindi Sci Punjabi English Hindi S.sc Sci S.sc Punjabi
24-09-2021 Friday Punjabi S.sc Hindi Punjabi Math English Hindi Hindi




SRI GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHANKOT, AMRITSAR.

Mid-Term Examination September - ( 2021-22)

GROUP-B

DATE DAY | 1 i v \Y VI Vil VIl IX X (PT-11)
09-09-2021 Thursday Comp Div Comp G.K Div Comp G.K Div
10-09-2021 Friday Div G.K G.K Comp G.K Div Comp G.K
11-09-2021 Saturday G.K Comp Div G.K Comp G.K Div Comp Comp Science
14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi EVS Maths | English S.sc English Punjabi Maths Punjabi Maths
16-09-2021 Thursday E.V.S Maths English Maths Punjabi Maths Sci Punjabi | English | S.Science
18-09-2021 Saturday English Punjabi S.sc Hindi Sci Sci Hindi S.sc Sci English
21-09-2021 Tuesday Punjabi English Hindi Sci Math S.sc English Hindi Math Punjabi
23-09-2021 Thursday Maths Hindi Sci Punjabi English Hindi S.sc Sci S.sc Hindi
25-09-2021 Saturday Punjabi S.sc Hindi Punjabi Math English Hindi Science




SRI GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHANKOT, AMRITSAR.
September - (2021-22)

DATE DAY X1 (Mid-Term) X1 (PT-11)
Punjabi/
09-09-2021 Thursday English (Group-A) Phy. Edu
(Med,N.Med)
10-09-2021 Friday English (Group-B) Phy.Edu (Comm)
11-09-2021 Saturday Physics Maths/ Bio
13-09-2021 Monday Accounts Economics
14-09-2021 Tuesda Punjabi/ English (Group-A)
Yy Phy. Edu (Med,N.Med) 9 P
15-09-2021 Wednesday Phy.Edu (Comm) English (Group-B)
16-09-2021 Thursday Maths/ Bio Chemistry
17-09-2021 Friday Economics B.Studies
18-09-2021 Saturday Chemistry Physics
20-09-2021 Monday B.Studies Accounts




